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No.

27
44
74
25
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51
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46
22
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5

67
24

146
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26

114

NCBM

24654
27042
23797
54309
42154
37875

24666
47211
42170

20203
38053

2244
50003
24654
39227
13662
27042

23797
54309
42154
23154
37875
42170

51330
21761
42230
24340
43423
34282
51328

Name

Chiquinho Velasco
Kleber Augusto Lobato Conde de Bernardo
Marco Alexandre Bastos
Marcelo Silverio
Jeferson Alfredo Valezin
Beto Vieira

Mauriti Humberto da Silva Ribeiro Junior
Rodrigo Medeiros
Ranieri Brasil

Mauricio Alexandre Paludete (Linguiça)
Eric Granado Santos

Rafael Fonseca dos Santos
Pedro Claudio de Azevedo Rehn
Chiquinho Velasco
Laszlo Piquet
Kleber Justino
Kleber Augusto Lobato Conde de

Marco Alexandre Bastos
Marcelo Silverio
Jeferson Alfredo Valezin
Geison Barros
Beto Vieira
Ranieri Brasil

Eduardo Venzol Quirino dos Santos
Adelmo Dias Vieira (Portuga)
Wilson Guimaraes da Silva
Cleber Guimaraes da Silva
Sebastián Rochón
Roberto Gazquez Ramalho
Helton Bomer

Class

SM 4 Over 40
SM 4 Over 40
SM 4 Over 40
SM 4 Over 40
SM 4 Over 40
SM 4 Over 40

SM Bikers
SM Bikers
SM Bikers

SM Bikers Pro
SM Bikers Pro

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

SM1 Stock
SM1 Stock
SM1 Stock
SM1 Stock
SM1 Stock
SM1 Stock

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2

Total points
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232
8

28
1

35
115
61

88
6

68
411
97

NCBM

30101
52882
31307
51578
14222
20685
26835

54465
55053
54967
54547
41360

Name

Wagner Alex Pavanelli
Marcelo Caetano da Silva
Luis Felipe Madeira Teixeira
Tiago da Silva Marques
Marcelo Toma
Ruan Inacio Burdino
Thiago B. Mendonça

Fábio Teixeira
Denis Ramos
Cleiton Neres de Oliveira
George Luis de Oliveira Donatti
Marcia Reis

Class

SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3
SM3

SM3 Incentivo
SM3 Incentivo
SM3 Incentivo
SM3 Incentivo
SM3 Incentivo

Total points
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